
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-503

Sat, 12 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Industrial Economics And Management Based On Innovative Approaches To
Competitiveness Management  Esmagulova N.D.  B-216

Tue, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  A-308
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Intelligent Dialog Systems  Rybina G.V., Fontalina E.S., Sorokin I.A.  K-1006
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  Trofimov A.G.  K-714a
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  Zvantsev A.A.  E-214
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Audio-Visual Information Processing  Demidov D.V.  D-304
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  Klimov V.V.  B-214
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  Demina M.V.  K-208
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Research Term Project: Designing of Intelligent Systems  Blohin Y.M.,

Fontalina E.S., Rybina G.V.  dep.22
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  Zagrebaev A.M.

 dep.22
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Optimization Methods (Selected Topics)  Eydlin A.A.  A-205
Wed, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Arhipova L.S., Agamova O.D.  A-210
Mon, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Research Term Project: Designing of Intelligent Systems

 Zagrebaev A.M.  K-415
Mon, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  Zagrebaev A.M.

 K-415
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  Klimov V.V.  K-714a
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Dialog Systems  Rybina G.V.  K-714a


